155
Varistor Products
Revision: February 9, 2009
©2008 Littelfuse, Inc. TMOV34S® Varistor Series
Industrial High Energy Thermally Protected Varistors > TMOV34S® Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/tmov34s.html for current information.
H

8 x 20μs
Part Number Part Number
V V V
W
TM
1 x Pulse
I
TM
1 x Pulse
V Min
V
Max
V  C
(V) (V) (J) (A) (V) (V) (V) (pF)
TMOV34S111MP TMOV34S111M 98 400001 163 202
TMOV34S131MP TMOV34S131M 130 111 400002 184 228 10000
TMOV34S141MP TMOV34S141M 140 188 119 291 400003 198 248 9000
200 128 300 400004 212 268 8000
TMOV34S181MP TMOV34S181M 180 240 330 40000 312 488 6800
TMOV34S201MP TMOV34S201M 200 40000 283
330 213 40000 429
369 234 400 40000 389
TMOV34S301MP TMOV34S301M 300 400 40000 433
TMOV34S321MP TMOV34S321M 320 420 460 40000 462 830 3800
TMOV34S331MP TMOV34S331M 330 281 40000
460 298 40000 616 910
TMOV34S391MP TMOV34S391M 40000 3300
TMOV34S421MP TMOV34S421M 420 600 40000 610 1130 3000
TMOV34S461MP TMOV34S461M 460 610 391 620 40000 642 1188 2800
TMOV34S481MP TMOV34S481M 480 640 408 40000 1240
434 40000 910
468 40000 939
489 40000 1000 1480 2200
TMOV34S621MP TMOV34S621M 620 800 840 40000 880 2100
TMOV34S661MP TMOV34S661M 660 900 40000 940 1160 2000
TMOV34S681MP TMOV34S681M 680 890 40000 980
638 40000 1080 1320 2000 1800
, 132 V , 132 V
.
.

8 x 20 μs
Part Number
V V V
W
TM
1 x Pulse
I
TM
1 x Pulse
V Min
V
Max
V  C
(V) (V) (J) (A) (V) (V) (V) (pF)
TMOV34S111EP 98 400001 163 202
TMOV34S131EP 130 111 400002 184 228 10000
TMOV34S141EP 140 188 119 291 400003 198 248 9000
200 128 300 400004 212 268 8000
TMOV34S181EP 180 240 330 40000 312 488 6800
TMOV34S201EP 200 40000 283
330 213 40000 429
369 234 400 40000 389
TMOV34S301EP 300 400 40000 433
TMOV34S321EP 320 420 460 40000 462 830 3800
TMOV34S331EP 330 281 40000
460 298 40000 616 910
TMOV34S391EP 40000 3300
TMOV34S421EP 420 600 40000 610 1130 3000
TMOV34S461EP 460 610 391 620 40000 642 1188 2800
TMOV34S481EP 480 640 408 40000 1240
434 40000 910
468 40000 939
489 40000 1000 1480 2200
TMOV34S621EP 620 800 840 40000 880 2100
TMOV34S661EP 660 900 40000 940 1160 2000
TMOV34S681EP 680 890 40000 980
638 40000 1080 1320 2000 1800
, 132 V , 132 V
.
.

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/tmov34s.html for current information.
Part Numbering System
TMOV 34 S M151
DEVICE FAMILY
Littelfuse Thermally Protected MOV
DISC SIZE (mm)
34 mm
CERAMIC SHAPE
S: Square
Series Designator
M: 3-Leaded TMOV34S Varistor Series
E:  2-Leaded TMOV34S Varistor Series
     (alternative design)
Supplied in Bulk Pack
VM(AC)RMS
115V to 750V
X2696
Optional Design
5 digit suffix when alternative 3mm
wide monitor lead is required
P
P: LEAD-FREE AND
    RoHS COMPLIANT
    OPTION